Meled
Meled Electronics Co., Ltd.
For Customer approval Only
Qualification Status:      Full   Restricted    Rejected
Approved By Verified By Re-checked By Checked By
Comments:
SPECIF ICATIONS
Customer：

Test
Frequency
Rated
Voltage
(V)
MAX
DCR
(mΩ)
MAX
Rated Current
(A)
 Max.
IR
（MΩ）
MIN
ACW5020-101T60 100 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 13 6.0 10
ACW5020-251T50 250 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 20 5.0 10
ACW5020-421T40 420 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 27 4.0 10
ACW5020-501T40 500 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 27 4.0 10
ACW5020-102T20 1000 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 34 2.0 10
ACW5020-142T15 1400 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 56 1.5 10
ACW5020-152T15 1500 (Typ) 100MHz/0.5V 50 56 1.5 10
1.IDC：∆T=40℃Typ.
2.I.R：50V(DC)/0.5S
2. 3.
4.